
2026 Winter PH QSO Party

February 7 - 8

Top Ten

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 N5XZ 4530 358 1285 2001

2 WA7NB 74754 246 359 851

3 AD6WL 72740 161 216 538

4 ZL1WN 10339 142 199 483

5 K8DEL 2978 125 163 413

6 DL8YBM 36109 41 329 411

7 NC0B 74875 103 197 403

8 WB7UOF 29034 98 112 308

9 N1API 25468 91 77 259

10 KO4PK 60883 78 60 216

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC0B 74875 103 197 403

N0SD 42600 62 80 204

N0DL 78467 35 132 202

KB0ARZ 48754 66 65 197

KE0MIZ 77647 34 32 100

KF0OVL 78383 26 17 69

KA0HZP 31562 22 24 68

W0RTV 13962 6 2 14

KE0WW 51096 5 0 10

CALL AREA 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 91 77 259

WA1TBV 78259 51 46 148

N1ZN 73599 31 35 97

AA1CX 46677 10 10 30

N1WVQ 73256 5 1 11

N1RLR 76619 5 0 10



CALL AREA 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2SUH 407 30 23 83

N2LDV 59445 27 3 57

AC2ZZ 78198 14 6 34

W2VTV 71275 14 0 28

KX1W 77163 12 0 24

WA2CNV 65510 11 2 24

N2LEC 58183 9 1 19

NC2M 38720 4 0 8

WA3AFS 5662 3 0 6

CALL AREA 3

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W3MPG 77859 17 1 35

N3DUE 41066 13 1 27

W7LG 64545 6 5 17

KA3UIH 55744 5 0 10

CALL AREA 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KO4PK 60883 78 60 216

KT5H 78009 13 109 135

N4ILE 36454 25 40 90

KB4D 77955 28 22 78

KM4IYW 77410 18 18 54

WB4WXE 7010 16 13 45

AK4YS 75328 17 4 38

KK4AMR 76031 14 7 35

WA4JA 72743 7 17 31

KZ3T 41015 6 16 28

NM4A 8399 12 2 26

NJ8J 77827 4 0 8

K4QQG 78264 2 2 6

KK4E 77748 0 2 2



CALL AREA 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 358 1285 2001

N5MT 24949 47 45 139

KI5OVG 78424 40 44 124

K5JX 76366 20 21 61

WA6AUF 2241 9 1 19

NW5Q 75793 8 2 18

KD5HIP 71476 8 0 16

AA5AH 78106 4 2 10

N5DTT 73679 5 0 10

CALL AREA 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AD6WL 72740 161 216 538

N6VOH 50925 51 50 152

N6GP 21149 34 13 81

N7WLC 63782 11 3 25

WZ6ZZ 78093 3 0 6

CALL AREA 7

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA7NB 74754 246 359 851

WB7UOF 29034 98 112 308

K7QXG 5956 83 42 208

W7BID 11237 61 69 191

KE6GFI 72985 57 61 175

N7YG 65084 47 32 126

KA7RRA 74459 17 10 44

N7AME 27859 9 24 42

W0FLZ 48658 11 12 34

AI7OZ 78111 7 0 14

K5VG 11867 3 0 6

CALL AREA 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 125 163 413

KF8UZ 63621 16 0 32



CALL AREA 9

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KC9TQU 77157 37 22 96

N9KNY 78466 23 21 67

KC9EOQ 74609 17 0 34

KC9YL 76733 11 10 32

KB9ORA 69638 9 6 24

K9VQA 75920 10 0 20

QRP

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

CT1ETE 78464 9 6 24

W7LG 64545 6 5 17

KE0WW 51096 5 0 10

LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AD6WL 72740 161 216 538

WB7UOF 29034 98 112 308

N1API 25468 91 77 259

KO4PK 60883 78 60 216

N0SD 42600 62 80 204

N0DL 78467 35 132 202

KB0ARZ 48754 66 65 197

KE6GFI 72985 57 61 175

N6VOH 50925 51 50 152

WA1TBV 78259 51 46 148

KT5H 78009 13 109 135

N7YG 65084 47 32 126

KE0MIZ 77647 34 32 100

N1ZN 73599 31 35 97

KC9TQU 77157 37 22 96

N4ILE 36454 25 40 90

WA2SUH 407 30 23 83

DH1PAL 69212 21 27 69

KF0OVL 78383 26 17 69

KA0HZP 31562 22 24 68

N9KNY 78466 23 21 67

K5JX 76366 20 21 61

N2LDV 59445 27 3 57

KM4IYW 77410 18 18 54

VE7IAD 78397 21 2 44

LU1BJW 39329 14 14 42



LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N7AME 27859 9 24 42

AK4YS 75328 17 4 38

KK4AMR 76031 14 7 35

W3MPG 77859 17 1 35

AC2ZZ 78198 14 6 34

W0FLZ 48658 11 12 34

DF3TE 69610 13 7 33

KC9YL 76733 11 10 32

KF8UZ 63621 16 0 32

WA4JA 72743 7 17 31

AA1CX 46677 10 10 30

KZ3T 41015 6 16 28

W2VTV 71275 14 0 28

NM4A 8399 12 2 26

N7WLC 63782 11 3 25

KB9ORA 69638 9 6 24

KX1W 77163 12 0 24

WA2CNV 65510 11 2 24

K9VQA 75920 10 0 20

N2LEC 58183 9 1 19

WA6AUF 2241 9 1 19

NW5Q 75793 8 2 18

KD5HIP 71476 8 0 16

AI7OZ 78111 7 0 14

W0RTV 13962 6 2 14

N1WVQ 73256 5 1 11

AA5AH 78106 4 2 10

KA3UIH 55744 5 0 10

N1RLR 76619 5 0 10

N5DTT 73679 5 0 10

VE2GT 71022 4 1 9

NC2M 38720 4 0 8

NJ8J 77827 4 0 8

K5VG 11867 3 0 6



LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3AFS 5662 3 0 6

WZ6ZZ 78093 3 0 6

KK4E 77748 0 2 2

VK4QRZ 78462 1 0 2

HIGH POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 358 1285 2001

WA7NB 74754 246 359 851

ZL1WN 10339 142 199 483

K8DEL 2978 125 163 413

DL8YBM 36109 41 329 411

NC0B 74875 103 197 403

K7QXG 5956 83 42 208

W7BID 11237 61 69 191

KP4GSC 70872 50 68 168

N5MT 24949 47 45 139

KI5OVG 78424 40 44 124

N6GP 21149 34 13 81

KB4D 77955 28 22 78

WB4WXE 7010 16 13 45

KA7RRA 74459 17 10 44

S51JQ 78436 15 10 40

KC9EOQ 74609 17 0 34

N3DUE 41066 13 1 27

YV6BXN 39997 8 8 24

K4QQG 78264 2 2 6

COUNTRY ENTRIES

ARGENTINA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

LU1BJW 39329 14 14 42



AUSTRALIA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

VK4QRZ 78462 1 0 2

CANADA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

VE7IAD 78397 21 2 44

VE2GT 71022 4 1 9

GERMANY

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 41 329 411

DH1PAL 69212 21 27 69

DF3TE 69610 13 7 33

NEW ZEALAND

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

ZL1WN 10339 142 199 483

PORTUGAL

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

CT1ETE 78464 9 6 24

PUERTO RICO

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KP4GSC 70872 50 68 168

SLOVENIA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

S51JQ 78436 15 10 40

VENEZUELA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

YV6BXN 39997 8 8 24



CLUB ENTRIES

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

DF0IA 68914 41 329 411 DL8YBM

W1NRG 29650 91 77 259 N1API

NM5H 68588 47 45 139 N5MT

WM3PEN 71057 19 9 47 WA3PZO

DK0DWK 73418 13 1 27 DH1PAL

DK0HHC 73417 13 1 27 DH1PAL

DL0KAC 73416 13 1 27 DF3TE

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

HOUSTON SHOT 4 2289

NEANDERTHAL 7 1005

CATT 3 842

CASTLE CRAIG 4 626

POSSUM TROT 5 314

GATEWAY 3 178

STEAMBOAT 1 90

TANGO 1 42

CITY OF LIGHTS 1 34



CHECK LOGS

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KF5KWO 73879 140 197 477

W0IZ 0 98 195 391

N7QOZ 62599 32 28 92

UA2FZ 42093 26 39 91

KH7CN 77896 17 20 54

WD4OAY 62640 11 22 44

AJ1S 0 14 6 34

KC2GRN 0 0 30 30

W9TCV 0 9 1 19

KB9FPY 64080 6 5 17

AI1G 77223 7 1 15

KD6HWF 0 6 0 12

KI4KEZ 0 6 0 12

NV4C 74624 5 1 11

AI8O 0 5 0 10

KF8BFD 0 5 0 10

WA2JQK 20118 4 1 9

WB8WUA 0 3 2 8

AC7DD 0 3 0 6

K4BWI 0 3 0 6

VE2RRE 0 3 0 6

WB6GJE 0 3 0 6

KK4CS 0 2 1 5

KD2REH 0 2 0 4

KO6DRM 0 2 0 4
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